
Ballari - Guntakal DEMU/77417 - DEMU - SCR 
BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary) to GTL/Guntakal Junction 

1h 20m - 50 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BAY Ballari Junction
(Bellary)

14:05 3 1 0 66 450 SWR

2 HDD Haddinagundu 14:11 14:12 1m 0 1 7 67 434 SCR
3 HGI Hagari 14:19 14:20 1m 2 1 14 55 420 SCR
4 VP Virapur 14:29 14:30 1m 1 1 23 42 426 SCR
5 TKBN T Sakibanda 14:37 14:38 1m 1 1 28 36 431 SCR
6 BNL Bevinahalu 14:44 14:45 1m 0 1 31 32 472 SCR
7 SNKG Sankara-Gummanur 14:51 14:52 1m 0 1 34 32 431 SCR
8 BLL Bantanahal 14:59 15:00 1m 2 1 38 29 460 SCR
9 GTL Guntakal Junction 15:25 0 1 50 - SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (01:41)

Jun 05 2024 (01:41)

1

1


